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NOTICE 

GUYANA ELECl'RICITY CORPORATION 

SECURITY DEPOSITS 

Payable on � Application for supply and refundable at the 
termination of the Supply: 

TARIFF A: For a 2 wire service 

For a 3 wire service 

For a 4 wire service 

TARI FF B: A charge per KV A of installed capacity 
of 

TARIFFS C & D A charge per KV A of imtalled capacity 
of 

$30.00 

$90.00 

$180.00 

$12.00 

$120.00 
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TARIFF A 

Available for all residential premises used exclusively as a single private 
dwelling: 

(i) A monthly Charge of
and

$2.30 

(ii) For the fil1St 50 units consumed in each month Nil 

(iii) For all additional units consumed in each
month, and .31c. per unit 

(iv) For all units consumed, a fuel charge of 41c. per unit 

Charges under (ii) above for part months will be calculated on a pro-rated 
number of units. 

This Tariff is not available for combined premises at which a business is 
undertaken in addition to the residence. 

TARIFF B 

Available for all no&residential supplies taken at a voltage not exceeding1 
1000 volts Mi the consumer's terminals: 

(i) A monthly Charge of $2.30 
and 

(ti) An Energy Charge for each unit consumed of 56c. per unit

and 

(iii) A Fuel Charge for each unit consumed of 41c. per unit 
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TARIFFS C AND D 

TARIFF C is available to all non residential premliieS taking a 
supply at ai voltage not exceeding 1000 volts at the 
consumer's terminals. 

TARIFF D is available to all premises taking a supply at a voltage 
exceeding 1000 wlts at !the consumer's iterminals for 
which the consumer will provide atJ no charge to the 
Corporation the transformer and necessacy primary 
voltage apparatus and! metering equipment. 

TARIFF C TARIFF D 
(i) DEMAND CHARGE

A monthly charge in respect of the
maximum demand in the month of
account per KV A.

$l5.60 
The minimum chargeble demand
will be:-

This will be used for applying the
scale of Energy Charges below. 50 KVA 

(ii) ENERGY CHARGE

A charge in respect of the total
units consumed during each month
calculated as follows:

FOR THE FIRST 200 units per KV A

of Maximum Demand made in the
month per unit:

FOR ALL ADDITIONAL units con
sumed per unit:

(iii) FUEL CHARGE

For each unit consumed per unit

THE MAXIMUM PRICE TO BE 

charged in any month will be calcu
lated by multiplying the total units 
by: 

42c. 

31c. 

41c. 

$1.16 

$14.60 

100 KVA 

42c. 

29c. 

41c. 

$1.02 
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GU\'.\NA ELF.CTRICITY CORPORATION 

STllEET LIGHTING 
TARIFF: 

t\ i, plication 

Service. 

Monthly Charge 

Energy Charge 

Fuel Charge. 

For lighting of streets, highways, path.ways 
over which the public has a right of way. 

Low voltage supply. 

$2.30 per lamp. 

Nil. 

.4lc. per unit. 

Tariffs A, B, C & D take effect in respect of meters read on or a.Mer April 
1, 1984. Street lighting, in respect of accounts from April 1. 1984. 

John L. Agard, 
Secretary/ Administrative Manager. 
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