NOTICE

GUYANA ELECTRICITY CORPORATION

SECURITY DEPOSITS

Payable on making Application for supply and refundable at the termination of the Supply:

TARIFF A:	For a 2 wire service	\$30.00
	For a 3 wire service	\$90.00
	For a 4 wire service	\$180.00
TARIFF B:	A charge per KVA of installed capacity of	\$12.00
TARIFFS C & D	A charge per KVA of installed capacity of	\$120.00

TARIFF A

Available for all residential premises used exclusively as a single private dwelling:

- (i) A monthly Charge of \$2.30 and
- (ii) For the first 50 units consumed in each month Nil
- (iii) For all additional units consumed in each month, and .31c. per unit
- (iv) For all units consumed, a fuel charge of 41c. per unit

Charges under (ii) above for part months will be calculated on a pro-rated number of units.

This Tariff is not available for combined premises at which a business is undertaken in addition to the residence.

TARIFF B

Available for all non-residential supplies taken at a voltage not exceeding 1000 volts at the consumer's terminals:

(i)	A monthly Charge of and	\$2 .30
(1i)	An Energy Charge for each unit consumed of and	56c. per unit
(iii)	A Fuel Charge for each unit consumed of	41c. per unit

TARIFFS C AND D

- TARIFF C is available to all non residential premises taking a supply at a voltage not exceeding 1000 volts at the consumer's terminals.
- TARIFF D is available to all premises taking a supply at a voltage exceeding 1000 volts at the consumer's terminals for which the consumer will provide at no charge to the Corporation the transformer and necessary primary voltage apparatus and metering equipment.

		TARIFF C	TARIFF D
(i)	DEMAND CHARGE		
	A monthly charge in respect of the maximum demand in the month of account per KVA. The minimum chargeble demand will be:—	\$15.60	\$14.60
	This will be used for applying the scale of Energy Charges below.	50 KVA	100 KVA
(ii)	ENERGY CHARGE		
	A charge in respect of the total units consumed during each month calculated as follows:		
	FOR THE FIRST 200 units per KVA		
	of Maximum Demand made in the month per unit:	42c.	42c.
	FOR ALL ADDITIONAL units con- sumed per unit:	31c.	29с.
(iii)	FUEL CHARGE		
	For each unit consumed per unit	41c.	41c.
	THE MAXIMUM PRICE TO BE		
	charged in any month will be calcu- lated by multiplying the total units by:	\$1.16	\$1.02

GUYANA ELECTRICITY CORPORATION

STREET LIGHTING TARIFF:

Application	For lighting of streets, highways, pathways over which the public has a right of way.
Service.	Low voltage supply.
Monthly Charge	\$2.30 per lamp.
Energy Charge	Nil.
Fuel Charge.	.41c. per unit.

Tariffs A, B, C & D take effect in respect of meters read on or after April 1, 1984. Street lighting, in respect of accounts from April 1, 1984.

John L. Agard, Secretary/Administrative Manager.